Big Game Records Club of BC — Official

Scorers
Updated — May 3, 2025

*]dentifies Boone & Crockett Club Official Scorers

NAME (ID#)

ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

VANCOUVER
ISLAND

*Fred Pringle (38)

3609 Dicker Rd.
Victoria, BC V9C 3X2

250-478-1862
fkpringle429@gmail.com

*Kim Brunt (5)

6519 Dover Rd.
Nanaimo, BC V9V 1A7

250-390-3951 / 250-802-9471
kcbrunt@shaw.ca

*Charles Veasey
(53)

5635 Metral Dr.
Nanaimo, BC VOT 2L 4

250-758-2555
chveasey@gmail.com

*Wilf Klingsat (21)

#309-2900 Drinkwater Road,
Duncan, BC V9L 6C7

250-597-0405 / 250-597-4197
parrotsb@shaw.ca

*Craig Stolle (47)

1880 Holmstrom Rd.
Campbell River, BC VAW 3T3

250-830-8282
cstolle@telus.net

*Ross Mann (23)

4362 Lochside Dr.
Victoria, BC V8X 2C9

250-858-5343

rossmann9@gmail.com

*Brian Swift (49)

871 Superior Dr.
Campbell River, BC VAW 7H3

250-923-0294/250-203-1289
b.swift@shaw.ca

LOWER MAINLAND

*Rick Gander (14)

24581 Robertson Cresc.
Langley, BC V2Z 2L8

604-856-0412 / 604-597-2414
info@ganderstaxidermy.com

Frank Gilbert (15)

12210 86" Ave.
Surrey, BC V3W 3H7

604-594-2978/604-594-7772
arleneghc@gmail.com

Dave Markland
(24)

4130 Padgett Rd.
Powell River, BC V8A 0S9

604-485-6504
davemarkland5656@gmail.com

*Adam Berreth (2)

9481 215A St.
Langley, BC V1M 2A4

604-881-0175
berreths@telus.net

*Jim Thomson (60)

Maple Ridge, BC

604-753-9693
jimtl@shaw.ca

*Darren Wallsmith
(61)

11605 196B St.
Pitt Meadows, BC V3Y 1P6

778-988-9302
darrenwallsmith@telus.net

CARIBOO

*Morris Monita
(31)

1119 Midnight Dr.
Williams Lake, BC V2G 5K7

250-267-1219
moe_donnamonita@shaw.ca

*Pat Byrne (6)

6421 Lambley Rd.
100 Mile House, BC VOK 2E3

250-706-9931
pbbyrne@shaw.ca

*Allan Tew (50)

Box 19
Chilanko Forks, BC VOL 1HO

250-481-1158
hunt@chilankoforksoutfitters.com

Reg Meisner (27)

1940 Fairway Rd
Quesnel, BC V2J 7A8

250-983-8679
regmeisner7@gmail.com
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OMINECA-PEACE

*Rick Berreth (3)

2605 Marleau Rd.
Prince George, BC V2N 5G5

250-964-8057
jrberreth@shaw.ca

*Ken Ferris (12)

7813 Renison PI.
Prince George, BC V2N 3J2

250-964-0956
kaferris1955@gmail.com

Brent Esau (11)

RR2 — Site 28, C29 St. Main
Fort St. John, BC V1] 4M7

250-785-4547
besau47@telus.net

*Peter Bruhs (4)

13581 - 209 Rd / Box 277
Pouce Coupe, BC VOC 2C0

250-786-7961
legaltoys@explornet.com

*Dave Turchanski
(51)

13178 Deer Ridge Rd
Charlie Lake, BC V1J 8K8

250-263-7161
davet@gaslinkfsj.ca

*Adam Moleski
(30)

13975 Allison Cresc.
Prince George, BC V2N 5B2

250-877-0855
adammoleski7@gmail.com

*Arne Anderson (1)

P.O.Box 488
Hudson’s Hope, BC VOC 1V0

250-783-9487

grizz.arne@gmail.com

*Josh Hamilton

250-263-2197

(16) Charlie Lake, BC sunrisetanneryltd@gmail.com
*Waylon Vipond |Box 858 /4804 — 46th Ave 250-219-5463
(55) Pouce Coupe, BC V0OC 2C0 waylonvipond@hotmail.com
*Cam Hill (19) 10075 Geernaert Rd. 250-570-2326

Vanderhoof, BC V0J 3A2

moss_creek@hotmail.com

*Daniel Norton
(32)

Box 611 Museum Rd.
McBride, BC V0J 2E0

250-569-7372
danielnorton454@yahoo.ca

*Bob Dunlop (59)

1665 Geddes Rd.
Prince George, BC V2K 5G3

250-617-0207
bob.s.dunlop@gmail.com

*Darren Cropley
(10)

2805 Wildwood Cresc.
Prince George, BC V2K 3Y4

250-961-8665
darrencropley85@gmail.com

THOMPSON-
NICOLA

*Steve Krossa (22)

700 33" St. SE
Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2C5

250-832-6674
barr_krossa@hotmail.com

*Tim Cody (8)

Box 1828
Lillooet, BC VOK 1V0

250-256-1867
timcody60@yahoo.ca

*Tom Milne (28)

PO Box 931
Logan Lake, BC VOK 1WO0

250-523-6572
tnjmilne@hotmail.com

*Dennis Milton
(29)

672 Durango Rd.
Kamloops, BC V2C 6Y5

250-573-4770
miltond@telus.net

*Bob Petrie (37)

158 Odin Court
Kamloops, BC V2E 1E5

250-574-1899
rjpetrie3@gmail.com

*Gene Tisdale (52)

2228 Paul Lake Rd.
Kamloops, BC V2H 1N9

250-573-4572 | 250-319-5984
tisdaleg@me.com

*Ray Wiens (56)

2580 Kinvig St.
Lower Nicola, BC VOK 1Y0

778-241-0208
ray_wiens@hotmail.com
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Peter Martinson

2007 Bornite Mtn. Rd.

250-635-5771

SKEENA (26) Terrace, BC V8G 0A7 peter.martinson@hotmail.com
320 Sockeye Creek St. 250-615-1101
*
Paul Rusch (40) Terrace, BC V8G 0G5 paul_rusch@msn.com
*Daniel Fournier |59 Greyling Ave. 250-632-3671 / 250-632-1181
(13) Kitimat, BC V8C 2K6 danfournier1961@gmail.com
*Don Stevenson 22309 Rose Lk. Cutoff Rd. 250-696-3420
(46) Burns Lk., BC V0J 1E1 bcknifeguy@gmail.com
- . 458 Pine Ave. Box 1735 250-425-6611
ROOTIENAYS Larry Henriet (17) Sparwood, BC VOB 2G0 henriet@shaw.ca
*Grant Markoski  [3601 17" St. South 250-426-7219
(25) Cranbrook, BC V1C 7A6 gbmarkoski@shaw.ca
*Don Patterson 307 Red Cedar Dr. Box 742 250-425-2550
(35) Sparwood, BC VOB 2G0 dopat@telus.net
201 Birch Dr. 250-426-6854
*
Ed Swanson (48) Cranbrook, BC V1C 5X9 swansoned@hotmail.com
. Box 776 250-423-7281
Mario Rocca (39) Fernie, BC VOB 1MO gmrocca@telus.net
*Brian Churchill {2509 Crusher Rd. 250-431-8450
(7 Creston, BC VOB 1G8 brianpchurchill@gmail.com
o . 2431 Albert Dr. 250-364-2998
Michael Conci (9) Trail, BC V1R 4N9 conci@telus.net
4522 Fenwick Rd. 250-464-0509
*
Aaron Wolff (57) Ft. Steele, BC VOB 1NO wolffaaron@gmail.com
- 1001 — 17" St. South 250-919-3387
Wade Oakley (33) Cranbrook, V1C 6N3 oakley_6_9@hotmail.com
OKANAGAN Ken Schultz (44) 7774 Pleasant Valley Rd./HWY 97N | 250-545-4614

Vernon, BC V1B 3R7

wildlifetaxidermy@shaw.ca

Rhett Pawluski (36)

PO Box 1750
Vernon, BC V1T 8C3

250-558-1166
otterlakeranch@live.ca

*Justin Sanesh (42)

63 Rangeview Rd
Lumby, BC VOE 2G5

250-558-8352
justinhdm@hotmail.com

*Michal Opolsky
(34)

14483 Sutherland Place
Summerland, BC VOH 178

604-728-6191
opolskym@gmail.com

*Brent Ryll (41)

905 Boothe Rd
Naramata, BC VOH 1N1

250-809-5496
rockinryll@hotmail.com

*L_eonard Verbaas
(54)

323 Inverness Dr.
Coldstream, BC V1B 3w1

780-778-0563
lenv@telus.net

*Terry Smith (45)

4880 Bulman Rd.
Kelowna, BC V1X 6S8

250-864-5767
terry@kalwest.com

Ken Scheer (43)

11250 Granby Rd
Grand Forks, BC, VOH 1H1

250-442-3963
bchowguy@gmail.com
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